ZUMAL INE

Kod producenta:

Typ lampy:

Seria:

Materiat:
WkaﬁCZenie:

Model:

Typ zrédta $wiatta:
Rodzaj trzonka:

Kolor:

Maksymalna moc [W]:
Rodzaj ochrony [IPl:
Wysokos¢ [cm]:
Srednica [cm]:

003064-024605
sufitowe

Sergio

metal, szkto

chrom

SERGIO

zaréwka, zaréwka LED
E1l4

srebrny, transparentny
6X60

20

32

50,5
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